
Total R$16.54
December 13, 2024

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••5366
12/13/24 3:33 PM

Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <luizphilippeiii@gmail.com>

Your Friday afternoon trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 13 de dezembro de 2024 às 15:33
Para: luizphilippeiii@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$16.54

Trip fare R$19.52

Intermediation fee R$0.94

Subtotal R$20.46

Booking Fee R$1.50

Discounts and Adjustments -R$5.42

Payments  

R$16.54

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method
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https://click.uber.com/f/a/obwivAWBfHmtfbaA-QU3Vw~~/AAAAAQA~-XGdIZDEIUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA


View the full version of the receipt in the app, or download the pdf

 

You rode with ALEXANDRO
4.99 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

3:16 PM

Rua Do Bosque, 1024 -

Campos Elísios - São Paulo -

SP, 01136-000

3:33 PM

R. General Osorio, 604 -

Campos Elísios - São Paulo -

SP, 01213-000

Comfort 3.19 kilometers | 16 min

Download PDF
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